711-16-201
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD- OTHER SURFACES, 

YELLOW, SOLID, 6"
1.389 2.376 4 GM

711-17-1
THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC 

PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN
0.000 442 442 SF

999-25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT (DO NOT BID)  1 LS Five hundred sixty thousand $560,000 $560,000

SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

Revised 2016-08-29

Contract 24-C-00015; EL PRADO SIDEWALK  S OMAR AVE TO LOIS AVE & LOIS AVE TO  BAYSHORE BLVD

Computed Total Price in Words: 

dollars and  cents. 

Computed Total Price in Figures: $ 

Bidder acknowledges that the following addenda have been received and that the changes covered by the addendum(s) have been